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far andwide, But now it seems, I'm just a
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stran ger to my self, And all the things I some times do, it isn n't
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me but it`s some one else. I
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A no ther ci ty goes by, in the ni ght, Ain't it
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fu nny how it is, you ne ver miss it til it's gone a way, And my
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heart is ly ing there and will be til my dy ing day.

Coro

So oo oo

15

12

14

11

14

11

12

9

14

11

(14)

(11)

10

7

12

9

14

11

15

12

14

11

15

12

17
10

19
12

(19)
(12)

19
12

17
10

15

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

52

un der sta aa and Don't waste your time al ways sear ching for those

(15)

(12)

17
10

19
12

17
10

12

9

14

11

(14)

(11)

17
10

19
12

17
10

15

12

15

12

17
10

19
12

17
10

15

12

14

11

57

was ted years, Face uu up... make your sta aa and, And
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re aa lise you're li ving in the gol den years.
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hands, I got you on my mi ii nd, Can't ease this pain, so
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easi ly, When you can't find the words to say, it's hard to
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make it through a no ther day, And it makes me wa nna cry, and throw my
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hands up to the sky.
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So oo oo un der sta aa and Don't
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waste your time al ways sear ching for those was ted years, Face uu up...
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make your sta aa and, And re aa lise you're li ving in the
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gol den years.
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Face uu up... make your sta aa and, And re aa lise you're
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li ving in the gol den years. So oo oo un der sta aa and
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Don't waste your time al ways sear ching for those was ted years,
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Face uu up... make your sta aa and, And re aa lise you're
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li ving in the gol den years.
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